METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE
MOTOR RUN CAPACITORS
Safety for your applications
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
Introduction 04
CMRW-M Metallized Polypropylene Motor Run Capacitors 15
UCW-M Metallized Polypropylene Motor Run Capacitors 18
CMRW Metallized Polypropylene Motor Run Capacitors 06

Case dimensions
with bolt Approximate weight
(kg)
Multiple supply
quantity
D (mm) H (mm) D (mm) H (mm)
250
2 CMRW2D26 P0 B ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.022 80
3 CMRW3D26 P0 B ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.022 80
4 CMRW4D26 P0 B ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.023 80
5 CMRW5D26 P0 B ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.024 80
6 CMRW6D26 P0 B ♦EXP 30 56 30 59 0.032 80
7 CMRW7D26 P0 B ♦EXP 30 56 30 59 0.032 80
8 CMRW8D26 P0 B ♦EXP 30 56 30 59 0.033 80
9 CMRW9D26 P0 B ♦EXP 30 56 30 59 0.033 80
10 CMRW10D26 P0 B ♦EXP 30 56 30 59 0.035 80
12 CMRW12D26 P0 B ♦EXP 35 56 35 59 0.044 70
15 CMRW15D26 P0 B ♦EXP 35 56 35 59 0.046 70
16 CMRW16D26 P0 B ♦EXP 35 56 35 59 0.047 70
17 CMRW17D26 P0 B ♦EXP 35 74 35 78 0.059 70
20 CMRW20D26 P0 B ♦EXP 35 74 35 78 0.060 70
25 CMRW25D26 P0 B ♦EXP 35 74 35 78 0.062 70
30 CMRW30D26 P0 B ♦EXP 35 74 35 78 0.064 70
35 CMRW35D26 P0 B ♦EXP 40 78 40 98 0.088 30
40 CMRW40D26 P0 B ♦EXP 40 78 40 98 0.090 30
45 CMRW45D26 P0 B ♦EXP 40 94 40 98 0.101 30
50 CMRW50D26 P0 B ♦EXP 40 94 40 98 0.101 30
55 CMRW55D26 P0 B ♦EXP 40 94 40 98 0.102 30
60 CMRW60D26 P0 B ♦EXP 45 94 45 94 0.130 30
400
2 CMRW2D34 P0 B ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.022 80
3 CMRW3D34 P0 B ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.022 80
4 CMRW4D34 P0 B ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.023 80
5 CMRW5D34 P0 B ♦EXP 30 56 30 59 0.032 80
6 CMRW6D34 P0 B ♦EXP 30 56 30 59 0.033 80
7 CMRW7D34 P0 B ♦EXP 30 56 30 59 0.033 80
8 CMRW8D34 P0 B ♦EXP 35 56 35 59 0.046 70
9 CMRW9D34 P0 B ♦EXP 35 56 35 59 0.046 70
10 CMRW10D34 P0 B ♦EXP 35 56 35 59 0.043 70
12 CMRW12D34 P0 B ♦EXP 35 56 35 59 0.043 70
15 CMRW15D34 P0 B ♦EXP 35 74 35 78 0.044 70
16 CMRW16D34 P0 B ♦EXP 35 74 35 78 0.060 70
17 CMRW17D34 P0 B ♦EXP 35 74 35 78 0.060 70
20 CMRW20D34 P0 B ♦EXP 40 78 40 98 0.079 30
25 CMRW25D34 P0 B ♦EXP 40 94 40 98 0.098 30
30 CMRW30D34 P0 B ♦EXP 40 94 40 98 0.099 30
35 CMRW35D34 P0 B ♦EXP 45 94 45 94 0.101 30
40 CMRW40D34 P0 B ♦EXP 45 94 45 94 0.102 30
45 CMRW45D34 P0 B ♦EXP 45 94 45 94 0.102 30
Selection Table
CMRW Metallized Polypropylene Motor Run Capacitors
Metallized Polypropylene Motor Run Capacitors8

Case dimensions
with bolt Approximate weight
(kg)
Multiple supply
quantity
D (mm) H (mm) D (mm) H (mm)
440
2 CMRW2D36 P0 B ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.021 30
3 CMRW3D36 P0 B ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.021 80
4 CMRW4D36 P0 B ♦EXP 30 56 30 59 0.032 80
5 CMRW5D36 P0 B ♦EXP 30 56 30 59 0.032 80
6 CMRW6D36 P0 B ♦EXP 35 56 35 59 0.045 70
7 CMRW7D36 P0 B ♦EXP 35 56 35 59 0.046 70
8 CMRW8D36 P0 B ♦EXP 35 56 35 59 0.046 70
9 CMRW9D36 P0 B ♦EXP 35 74 35 78 0.060 70
10 CMRW10D36 P0 B ♦EXP 35 74 35 78 0.060 70
12 CMRW12D36 P0 B ♦EXP 35 74 35 78 0.061 70
15 CMRW15D36 P0 B ♦EXP 40 78 40 98 0.085 30
16 CMRW16D36 P0 B ♦EXP 40 78 40 98 0.085 30
17 CMRW17D36 P0 B ♦EXP 40 78 40 98 0.086 30
20 CMRW20D36 P0 B ♦EXP 45 74 40 98 0.099 30
25 CMRW25D36 P0 B ♦EXP 45 94 45 94 0.128 30
30 CMRW30D36 P0 B ♦EXP 45 94 45 94 0.128 30
35 CMRW35D36 P0 B ♦EXP 45 94 45 94 0.129 30
CMRW Metallized Polypropylene Motor Run Capacitors
Metallized Polypropylene Motor Run Capacitors 9
CMLW Metallized Polypropylene Motor Run Capacitors

without bolt
Case dimensions
without bolt Approximate weight
(kg)
Multiple supply
quantity
D (mm) H (mm) D (mm) H (mm)
250
2 CMLW2D26 P0 C ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.022 80
3 CMLW3D26 P0 C ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.022 80
4 CMLW4D26 P0 C ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.023 80
5 CMLW5D26 P0 C ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.024 80
6 CMLW6D26 P0 C ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.024 80
7 CMLW7D26 P0 C ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.025 80
8 CMLW8D26 P0 C ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.025 80
9 CMLW9D26 P0 C ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.026 80
10 CMLW10D26 P0 C ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.026 80
12 CMLW12D26 P0 C ♦EXP 30 56 30 59 0.030 80
15 CMLW15D26 P0 C ♦EXP 30 56 30 59 0.031 80
16 CMLW16D26 P0 C ♦EXP 30 56 30 59 0.032 80
17 CMLW17D26 P0 C ♦EXP 30 56 30 59 0.032 80
20 CMLW20D26 P0 C ♦EXP 35 56 35 59 0.044 70
25 CMLW25D26 P0 C ♦EXP 35 56 35 59 0.045 70
30 CMLW30D26 P0 C ♦EXP 35 74 35 78 0.057 70
35 CMLW35D26 P0 C ♦EXP 35 74 35 78 0.058 70
40 CMLW40D26 P0 C ♦EXP 40 78 40 98 0.080 30
45 CMLW45D26 P0 C ♦EXP 40 78 40 98 0.081 30
50 CMLW50D26 P0 C ♦EXP 40 78 40 98 0.082 30
55 CMLW55D26 P0 C ♦EXP 40 78 40 98 0.083 30
60 CMLW60D26 P0 C ♦EXP 45 74 40 98 0.100 30
70 CMLW70D26 P0 C ♦EXP 45 94 45 94 0.101 30
CMLW Metallized Polypropylene Motor Run Capacitors
Metallized Polypropylene Motor Run Capacitors 11
Code Description Code Description

Case dimensions
without bolt
Case dimensions
without bolt Approximate weight
(kg)
Multiple supply
quantity
D (mm) H (mm) D (mm) H (mm)
400
2 CMLW2D34 P0 C ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.022 30
3 CMLW3D34 P0 C ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.022 80
4 CMLW4D34 P0 C ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.023 80
5 CMLW5D34 P0 C ♦EXP 25 56 30 59 0.024 80
6 CMLW6D34 P0 C ♦EXP 30 56 30 59 0.033 80
7 CMLW7D34 P0 C ♦EXP 30 56 30 59 0.033 80
8 CMLW8D34 P0 C ♦EXP 30 56 30 59 0.034 80
9 CMLW9D34 P0 C ♦EXP 30 56 30 59 0.034 80
10 CMLW10D34 P0 C ♦EXP 35 56 35 59 0.047 70
12 CMLW12D34 P0 C ♦EXP 35 56 35 59 0.047 70
15 CMLW15D34 P0 C ♦EXP 35 56 35 59 0.048 70
16 CMLW16D34 P0 C ♦EXP 35 74 35 78 0.057 70
17 CMLW17D34 P0 C ♦EXP 35 74 35 78 0.058 70
20 CMLW20D34 P0 C ♦EXP 35 74 35 78 0.059 70
25 CMLW25D34 P0 C ♦EXP 40 78 40 98 0.081 30
30 CMLW30D34 P0 C ♦EXP 40 78 40 98 0.082 30
35 CMLW35D34 P0 C ♦EXP 45 74 40 98 0.100 30
40 CMLW40D34 P0 C ♦EXP 45 74 40 98 0.101 30
CMLW Metallized Polypropylene Motor Run Capacitors
Metallized Polypropylene Motor Run Capacitors12
CMRW-S Metallized Polypropylene Motor Run Capacitors

Selection Table
Linha CMRW-S
Voltage (V)
Capacitance
(µF)
Description
Case dimensions
without bolt
Case dimensions
without bolt Approximate weight
(kg)
Multiple supply
quantity
D (mm) H (mm) D (mm) H (mm)
250
35 CMRW-S35D26 P2 C ♦ 40 78 40 98 0.108 30
45 CMRW-S45D26 P2 C ♦ 30 78 40 98 0.110 30
50 CMRW-S50D26 P2 C ♦ 40 78 40 98 0.110 30
380
6 CMRW-S6D33 P2 C ♦ 40 94 40 98 0.130 30
8 CMRW-S8D33 P2 C ♦ 35 74 35 78 0.079 70
12.5 CMRW-S12,5D33 P2 C ♦ 35 74 35 78 0.083 70
15 CMRW-S15D33 P2 C ♦ 40 78 40 98 0.104 30
440
3 CMRW-S3D36 P2 C ♦ 40 78 40 98 0.107 30
4 CMRW-S4D36 P2 C ♦ 30 56 30 59 0.049 80
CMRW-S Metallized Polypropylene Motor Run Capacitors

Note: accessories on request.
Technical Data
Metallized Polypropylene Motor Run Capacitors16
CMRW-M Line
Voltage (V) Capacitance (µF) Description
Case dimension
Approximate weight
(kg)
Multiple supply
quantity
D (mm) H (mm)
400
5 CMRW-M5D34 S2 B TQEXP 40 63 0.096 40
7.5 CMRW-M7,5D34 S2 B TQEXP 40 63 0.096 40
10 CMRW-M10D34 S2 B TQEXP 40 63 0.096 40
12.5 CMRW-M12,5D34 S2 B TQEXP 40 63 0.096 40
15 CMRW-M15D34 S2 B TQEXP 45 63 0.122 35
20 CMRW-M20D34 S2 B TQEXP 45 63 0.122 35
25 CMRW-M25D34 S2 B TQEXP 50 63 0.140 24
27.5 CMRW-M27,5D34 S2 B TQEXP 50 80 0.175 30
30 CMRW-M30D34 S2 B TQEXP 50 80 0.175 30
35 CMRW-M35D34 S2 B TQEXP 50 80 0.175 30
40 CMRW-M40D34 S2 B TQEXP 55 80 0.210 20
45 CMRW-M45D34 S2 B TQEXP 50 100 0.218 30
50 CMRW-M50D34 S2 B TQEXP 50 100 0.218 30
55 CMRW-M55D34 S2 B TQEXP 55 100 0.258 20
60 CMRW-M60D34 S2 B TQEXP 55 100 0.258 20
65 CMRW-M65D34 S2 B TQEXP 55 100 0.258 20
440
5 CMRW-M5D36 S2 B TQEXP 40 63 0.096 40
7.5 CMRW-M7,5D36 S2 B TQEXP 40 63 0.096 40
10 CMRW-M10D36 S2 B TQEXP 40 63 0.096 40
12.5 CMRW-M12,5D36 S2 B TQEXP 45 63 0.122 35
15 CMRW-M15D36 S2 B TQEXP 50 63 0.140 24
20 CMRW-M20D36 S2 B TQEXP 50 80 0.175 30
25 CMRW-M25D36 S2 B TQEXP 50 80 0.175 30
27.5 CMRW-M27,5D36 S2 B TQEXP 50 80 0.175 30
30 CMRW-M30D36 S2 B TQEXP 55 80 0.210 20
35 CMRW-M35D36 S2 B TQEXP 50 100 0.218 30
40 CMRW-M40D36 S2 B TQEXP 50 100 0.218 30
45 CMRW-M45D36 S2 B TQEXP 55 100 0.258 20
50 CMRW-M50D36 S2 B TQEXP 63.5 100 0.343 20
480
5 CMRW-M5D39 S2 B TQEXP 40 63 0.096 40
7.5 CMRW-M7,5D39 S2 B TQEXP 40 63 0.096 40
10 CMRW-M10D39 S2 B TQEXP 45 63 0.122 35
12.5 CMRW-M12,5D39 S2 B TQEXP 50 63 0.140 24
15 CMRW-M15D39 S2 B TQEXP 50 80 0.175 30
20 CMRW-M20D39 S2 B TQEXP 50 80 0.175 30
25 CMRW-M25D39 S2 B TQEXP 55 80 0.210 20
27.5 CMRW-M27,5D39 S2 B TQEXP 50 100 0.218 30
30 CMRW-M30D39 S2 B TQEXP 55 100 0.258 20
35 CMRW-M35D39 S2 B TQEXP 55 100 0.258 20
40 CMRW-M40D39 S2 B TQEXP 63.5 100 0.343 20
45 CMRW-M45D39 S2 B TQEXP 63.5 100 0.343 20
50 CMRW-M50D39 S2 B TQEXP 63.5 100 0.343 20
Selection Table
CMRW-M Metallized Polypropylene Motor Run Capacitors
Metallized Polypropylene Motor Run Capacitors 17